'y b g s aded s

s 4454 +79 85 449 64 40 SPOL G144 20 3 4a 0t 400 s . Ui s s vhe habadpus sinablRRE AT

T T e : . ass ke o e svin raahsss albias bssnvas 6 cannenns

Em. 98 del G.P. Mixto ai‘
ook 330 .

st

e ADUNTON A '
AT TR LT (i i GHE P i

A L4

- i i 06 S i RS i : i : -

sebehhiies SI s : 27 i'u‘ ‘ i ‘

baepsnnainns

srassariasntagbeaagnsstans » : BrsaaRsaissansnsiasRaRanansIRn

serasanisasiennns B T LTI T [T PP rTeP P

aineany ' " hrain s asabninsinenns i pr saaveanansannrs

aseser s ¥ 23 : . - . »y ersan reestman .......-..........thw....DEE...CO.NBRESO........_'..........J.................,.....,.........‘....:.7,'.........,,.............T........,,...,..................j._....i..4.i......‘i..-............,........

s

B-ROMAY BECCARIA

ens 4ate teee thas soan cass sim seem seen

¥ O S S P SR & 3 TP RO U SLIPIR NI W AR SR e S LY e 1 SRR & s R iimas i 0Pk e by AMEEREwh b kit 6
w ¢

. P

3w P

nregarie v
L L L Ll

T e : s viesapssndhy




L il o

-

f 1 A Kl 3
L # 34t 5 :
-3 : svssas sl . - » o
h i A S - . $ e £ i

FULTTTT TS - - aasidanans e T R L R . asanasns 9y T I
. . .S x .

. ¢ ¢ * . *** nw s re s .;‘) Y j e ; wanne - aneee : . e X v -‘.‘“s » ,' -

o U 4

dnshs iag - y R - RS avagsonand Frrr ’ . .

vaansas

e Sy '."‘.4 i

™ oA




DIA: 27- 9-1984

HORA: 12.01

S~-ABASCAL Y CALAEBRIA
S-ACO8TA CUBERO
S-ALFONSO PEREZ
S-AMATE RODRIGUEZ
S-ASENIO DIAZ
S-BALLESTEROS DURAN
S-RERENGUER FUSTER
S-BLANCH RODRIGUEZ

- §-HOFILL ABEILHE

§~-CALAHORRO TELLEZ
S~-CARNICER I BARRUFET
S-CASTRO FELICIANO
S~-CEREZO GALAN

5~CORCUERA CUESTA
S§-CRUANES MOLINA

G-CUSTONTI TORRES
§-NIAZ BONILLO
§-ELI0 OFICIALDEGUI
S-FERNANDEZ CORTES
S-FUENTES GALLARNO
S-GARCIA ARRECIADO
S5~-GARCIA ESPINOSA
5-GARCIA OLID
5-GARCIA TOMAS
5-GOZALEBES CRAVIOTO

~ 5-HERMOSTIN EONO

S-HIBUERAS MUNOZ
§~LARROGUE ALLENDE
S5-LOPEZ GARCIA
S-LOPEZ SANZ
S-MARCET I MORERA

S-MARTINEZ GARCIA
- E-MARTINEZ SANJUAN

G-MIR MAYOLL
$-MU/0Z BARCIA

§-NIETO GONZALEZ
G-PADRON DELGADO

TE-PAUTT PERNAU T

S-PEREZ SIOUIER
S~-PLANAS PUCHADES
S-PRIETO GARCIA
5-RENAU I MANEN
$~-RODRIGUEZ VALVERDE
S-6ANCHEZ BAREBERAN
S-SANIJUAN TE LA ROCHA
S~-5ANZ FERNANDEZ
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S—-ABEJON ADAMEZ
S-ATSUAR FERRANUO
S—-ALONS0 BUITRON
S-ANTICH BALADA
S-BAHILLO FERNANDEZ
S-BALLETEO I PUIG

 S§-BERRUEZO ALBENIZ
TS-ELANCO GARCIA
"B5=BERU PURON

S~CAMPO CASASUS

- 8-CASTELLANO

S~CEERIAN TORRALBA
5-COLINO SALAMANCA

- S5-CORREA ESPARRALEIOD

S-CUESTA MARTINEZ
§-CHIA GUTIERREZ
5-NIAZ POZAS
$~ESCRIBANO REINOSA
S~-FERNANDEZ MARTIN
S-FUENTES LAZARO
S-GARCTA HLOISE
S-GARCIA GARCIA
S~-GARCIA PAGAN
S-GIMENO MARIN
5-GRACTIA PLAZA

T S~HERNANDEZ ESPALLARGAS

5-JOVER PRESA
S-LAZ0O DIAZ
S-LOPEZ LUNA
S-MACARRO VERA
S~-MARSAL I MUNTALA

T5-MARTINEZ MTEZ.» ENRIGQUE

G-MAYORAL CORTES
5-MOYA ESCRIVA
8~NAVARRETE MERINO
§-0LIVA GARCIA
G-PALACIOS ALONSO

S=PEREZ SOLANO
S~PONS GRAU
S5-RAMALLO MASSANET
S-RIBAS PRATS
§-R0OJ0 GARCIA
S5-SANCHEZ BOLAMNOS
S=8SANTOS TJURADO
S-SAPENA GRANELL

b |
196
209
399
287

113

R

epeyg

104

37
292
403
307

222
281
308
109

<318

36
A 0

324
314
324

o7
327

i

212
193
311

274

P LAY TUGUIE

43
182
118
105
273
294

298"
00"
407

279
181
299

38

y 73

207
198

S~-ACITORES VALVAS
S~AGUILAR BELDA
S—-ALVAREZ DE PAZ
S—-ARNAU NAVARRO
S—-BALLESTERC PAREJA
S-BARRERO LOPEZ

S-BEVIA PASTOR
BARUANED T RUBTO

S~-CABALLERO ALVAREZ
S~CANO PINTO s
G~CASTELLS FERRER
S~CERCAS ALONBO

G-COLOM I NAVAL
Bl o ol i kST TR YRGB RS A R BT BN,

S-DAVILA SANCHEZ
§-~DIAZ SOL
§-ESTRADA SANCHEZ

G GARCTIA ARTAG & Rl T

G B ARC T DAMBORE NI sttt

S~GARCIA~MORENO TEIXEIRA
§-GARCIA RONDA
S~GONZALEZ ZAPICO

'6-GREGORTO TORRES

S=HIDALGO BARQUERD
S=LABGUNTLLA ALONSO
8=LOPEZ FERNANDEZ
8~LOPEZ RIAMO

S-MADRE ORTEGA

S=MARTINEZ "NOVAL "

S-MENTEZ RODRIGUEZ
S~MOYA MILANES
G~NEIRA LEON
§~0LIVENZA POZAS

P RARDU WHRE 2

GEPEREA TORREG

8=P0OZ0 I ALVAREZ
5~RAMIREZ HEREDIA
S§-RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ
S-SAENZ LORENZO

GEP LA PRGTOR i :
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SESRNLEDIRC S &
S-BEGOVIA SOLANA




DIA:

400
401
2727
278
398

35

26
80
137
139
g
146
25
24
337
236
238

241

145
243

27
252
297
340
150
345

1467

A ¢

&1
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27- 9-1984 HORA: 12.01

§-SIMON CALVO
S-TARREGA EBERNAL
§-TRIGINER FERNANIDEZ
§-UANCELL I TRULLAS
S-UERDU ALONSO
§-ZAPATERO GOMEZ

P-AIZPUN TUERO
P-CAMELLAS FONS
P-DIAZ-PINES MURNOZ
P-DURAN NUMEZ

P-FRAGA IRIEBARNE

P~-GARCIA AMIGO

P-GOMEZ DE LAS ROCES
P-LAPUERTA QUINTERO
P-MANGLANO DE MAS
P-~MIGUEL LOPEZ
P-MONFORTE FRANCIA
P~NAVARRO VELASCO

P~-PENA SUAREZ

P-PILLADO MONTERO

P~RAMON TZQUIERDO

P-RICO JIMENEZ

P-~-SANABRIA ESCUDERO
P~SAUELLA MARTORELL
P~-TRILLO Y LOPEZ MANCISID
P-VILLEGAS VILLAR

MC—~DURAN I LLEIDA
MC~-XICOY I BASSEGODA

C~GARCIA AGUDIN
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SOCIALISTA DEL CONGRESO

5-S0LANO CARRERAS
S-TEIJEIRO FRAGA
5-VALLE TORRE®O
S-VARGAS~MACHUCA ORTEGA
S-VIDAL ESCARTI

POPULAR DEL CONGRESO

P-BELTRAN DE HEREDIA
P-CASCALLANA CANONIGA
P-DONADEU CADAFALCH
P=FABRA VALLES
P-FRAILE POUJADE
P-GARCIA FORCADA
P-GUIMON UGARTECHEA
P~LLORCA VILLAPLANA
P-MARTIN SUAREZ
P-MODREGO VICTORIA

P~-MONTESDEOCA SANCHEZ
TP-0TAZU ZULUETA R

P-PE/ARRUBIA AGIUS
P-POL GONZALEZ
P~-RATO FIGAREDO
P-RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ
P-5IMON GUTIERREZ
P-SUAREZ» JOSE MARIA
P—-URIBARRI MURILLO
P-YBARRA HIDALGO

G.P. MINORIA CATALANA

MC-GASOLIBA I BOHM

G.P. CENTRISTA
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42
312
112
314

32

162

82
138
143

144

148

3y

e A

152
235
237
240

1

242
246
253
234
260

A4 5

232

347

136

G-G0TILLO MARTI
S~-TRIANA GARCIA
S=VALLS GARCTA
S-VELASCO APARICIO
S~ZAMBRANA PINEDA

P-BOTANCH T TAUSA
P=CASTROVIEJIO CALVO
P~DURAN CORSANEGO
P~FERNANIIEZ-ESCANIION
P-FUENTE BOADA

P=GARCIA=TIZON Y LOPEZ "

P~HERRERO RGUEZ. TE MIFNON
P-LLORENS TORRES
P~MARTINEZ DEL RIO
P~MOLINA CAERRERA
P~-MONTESINOS GARCIA
PEPAROS MARTI
P=PEREZ-0OLTVARES PEREZ
P-PRIETO BARRIOS

P-REY CASTELLANOS

P-ROYO VILANOVA

P-S0L.LER VALERO

P=TORRES "HURTADO ™"
P-VEGA ESCANTION
P-ZARAZAGA BURILLO

MC~ROCA T JUNYENT
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313
214
58
286
218
410
33
50
119
34
44

165
78
83

141

163
69
29

286

343

149
131
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S-BARRANCO GALLARDO
5~CALDERA SANCHEZ
§-CHAVES GONZALEZ
S-FRAIZ ARMADA

5-GARCIA RAYA

S~BONZALEZ GARCIA
8-MARIN GONZALEZ
S-MUGICA HERZOG
5-PAJARES GUTIERREZ
G-RAMOS FLEZ.~TORRECILLA
§-SAENZ COSCULLUELA

P-ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
P~CALERO RODRIGUEZ
P-CODESAL LOZANO
P~ESCUDER CROFT
P-GONZALEZ-ESTEFANI
P~KIRPATRICK MENDARO
P-0S0RI0O BARCIA
P-RUIZ SO0TO

P=-TEJADA LORENZO

MC~-CASADEMONT PERAFITA
MC-MOLINS I AMAT

C~CABANILLAS GALLAS
C-NIAZ FUENTES
C~ORTIZ GONZALEZ

V-ZUBIA ATXAERAMDIO
V-MONFORTE ARREGUI

MX-CARRILLO SOLARES
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SOCIALISTA DEL CONGRESO

S-BUENO Y VICENTE
S-CAPDEVILA BLANCO
S—-FAJARDO SPINOLA
S-FUEJ0 LAGO
S~GAVILAN ARGANDA
S~-GONZALEZ OTAZO
S5~-MARTINEZ MTEZ.» MIGUEL
5=-NOVELLA SUAREZ
S~PINEDO SANCHEZ
5-RENONDO URBIETA
S-VAZAUEZ FOUZ

POPUL.AR DEL CONGRESO

P-ALZAGA VILLAAMIL
P~CANTARERO DEL CASTILLO
P~CHACON NOREL

P-FAYOS DIAZ

P-GUERRERO GUERRERO
P-LASUEN SANCHO

P~RUIZ GALLARION
P-SUAREZy FERNANDO
P-VALLINA VELARDE

G.P. MINORIA CATALANA
MC-GOMIS I MARTI
MC~FERRER ROCA

TGVP. TENTRISTA
C~CALVO-SOTELO EBUSTELO
C-GOMEZ FRANQUEIRA
C~SANCHO ROF

G.P . VABCO (PNV)

V~ECHEBERRIA MONTEBERRIA
V-OLARTE LASA

MX-SUAREZy ADOLFO

GOBIERNO

458
39
o1
30

404

223

187

215

280

276

297

264
230
140
338
156

f B

265

342

170

133

S-BUSQUETS 1 ERAGULAT
S=CLOTAS I CIERCO
8=-FERNANDEZ MOREDA
S-GALEOTE JIMENEZ
S-GAVIMA RIBELLES
8~GUERRA FONTANA
S-MEDINA ORTEGA
S~NUMEZ ENCAEO
8-PUIG 1T OLIVE
§-RUBERT DE VENTOS
S-VAZAUEZ VAZOUEZ

P-RELTRAN SANZ
P~CLAVIIO GARCIA

P~ELORRIAGA FERNANDEZ :
P~GALLENT NICOLA
PHUIDOERO TTEZ
P-LOPEZ GONZALEZ

P~RUIZ=NAVARRO GIMENO

P~TARRAGONA CORBELLA

MC~LLOPEZ DE LERMA I LOPEZ

MC~TRIAS FARGAS

C~CISNEROS LABORDA
C-HhRDGNESisﬁUIFLA
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11 S~-SOLCHAGA
17 §=LLUCH MAR

_5-TORRES BEOURS/
C~BRAVO DE LAG




